Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Shackleton - (1154767) - Skipton Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

5:04.93 337

5:09.75 321

5:31.57 262
5:32.21 260
5:33.70 257
6:13.15 184
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Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Harrogate District Janus Meet
Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet
Harrogate District Club Championships

Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014

Meet

Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
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Harrogate District Janus Meet
Harrogate District Club Championships
Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014
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